
409 410 411 412

413 414 418 431

441 445 446 450

454 466 475 477

pedrali

Laminés spéciaux
Special laminates

info@cabdeco.ca
www.cabdeco.com

5170 Boul. Saint-Laurent, 
Montréal, Qc, H2T 1R8, Canada

Sans frais /Toll free: 1-866-244-9443
T: 514-844-9443 / F: 514-844-9023 

offerts sur les commandes de 20 chaises et + seulement
Available on order of 20+ chairs only



478 486 487 499

801 810 813 834

836 846 849 853

854 857 859 860

pedrali

Laminés spéciaux
Special laminates

info@cabdeco.ca
www.cabdeco.com

5170 Boul. Saint-Laurent, 
Montréal, Qc, H2T 1R8, Canada

Sans frais /Toll free: 1-866-244-9443
T: 514-844-9443 / F: 514-844-9023 

offerts sur les commandes de 20 chaises et + seulement
Available on order of 20+ chairs only



862 869 870 871

898 1801 1804 1809

1819

pedrali

Laminés spéciaux
Special laminates

info@cabdeco.ca
www.cabdeco.com

5170 Boul. Saint-Laurent, 
Montréal, Qc, H2T 1R8, Canada

Sans frais /Toll free: 1-866-244-9443
T: 514-844-9443 / F: 514-844-9023 

offerts sur les commandes de 20 chaises et + seulement
Available on order of 20+ chairs only


